STMPOSIUM AT _-_A
THURSDAY, APRIL 20

7:30-8:00 a.m.

8:00 - 8:30 a.m.
8:30-9:45a.m.

BREAK OUT SESSIONS

9:45-10:00 a.m.
10:15-11:00 a.m.

10:15-11:00 a.m.

11:00-11:15a.m.
11:15-12:00 p.m.

11:15-12:00 p.m.

Registration and Vendor Expo
Security Briefing with the FBI

Panel: You’ve heen Hacked -

Do you know how to respond?
Watch a simulated security breach and
observe a panel of experts response to the
breach.

Panelists: Sieven Leafgreen, Western
Vista FCU, Cortney Thompson, Green
House Data; Matt Sorenson, Holland &
Hart: Dustin Berger, Holland & Hart; Luke
Schneider & Johnathon Coulter, Medicine
Bow Technologies; Angie Solomon,
Philadelphia Insurance,; Sharon Fain,

Wy Brand Strategies

Coffee and Networking Break

Small Businesses have

Big Cyber Needs

How much of your budget should be spent
on security? Learn what the options are
available in the market.

Featured Speakers:

James Drever, MBA, CISO,

WY Small Business Development Center
Laura Baker, MBA, ARM,

Medicine Bow Technologies

Is your security plan ready for
retirement? How to reinvigorate
your plan.

Featured Speaker:

Jeffrey Krone, Security Architect
CenturyLink

Break

Attack of the Internet of Things!
Are your smart devices hecoming
digital informants?

Featured Speaker:

Dr. Mike Borowczak,

University of Wyoming

Case Studies in Evolved Cyber
Operations

Noon-12:30 p.m.

12:30-1:15 p.m.

1:15-1:30 p.m.
1:30-2:30 p.m.

2:30-2:45 p.m.

Featured Speaker:
Anthony Cochenour, CEO
Hoplite Industries

Break and Lunch

Keynote: Making Best Practice —
Common Practice

Featured Speaker

David Pollino, Deputy Chief Security
Officer, Bank of the West

Break

Keynote: Training & Preparing Our
Cybersecurity Workforce for
Tomorrow

Featured Speaker:

Noel Kyle, Program Lead for Cybersecurity
Education & Awareness, Department of
Homeland Security

Coffee and Networking Break

BREAK OUT SESSIONS

2:45-3:30 p.m.

2:45-3:30 p.m.

3:30-3:45 p.m.
3:45-4:45 p.m.

Schedule subject to change. Please check back regularly.

The Intersection of Standard
Business Activity & Cyber Security
Learn what successful companies are doing
to train their non-IT employees.

Featured Speaker:

Dustin Berger, Holland & Hart

Is ‘the Cloud’ Safe?

Are my applications secure in the cloud
with a reputable data center? Is my access
to the cloud secure? Is my equipment at my
office secure?

Featured Speakers:

Luke Schneider, CEQ

Medicine Bow Technologies

Kyle Prawel, Sr. Solution Architect

Green House Data

Break

Keynote: The Nexus of Cyber
Security - with an Eye toward the
Future

Featured Speaker:

Darren Van Booven, CISO

ldaho National Laboratory



