

SYMPOSIUM AT - A - GLANCE

THURSDAY, APRIL 20

7:30-8:00 a.m.	Registration and Vendor Expo		Featured Speaker: <i>Anthony Cochenour, CEO Hoplite Industries</i>
8:00 - 8:30 a.m.	Security Briefing with the FBI		
8:30-9:45a.m.	Panel: You've been Hacked – Do you know how to respond? Watch a simulated security breach and observe a panel of experts response to the breach. Panelists: <i>Steven Leafgreen, Western Vista FCU, Cortney Thompson, Green House Data; Matt Sorenson, Holland & Hart; Dustin Berger, Holland & Hart; Luke Schneider & Johnathon Coulter, Medicine Bow Technologies; Angie Solomon, Philadelphia Insurance; Sharon Fain, Wy Brand Strategies</i>	Noon-12:30 p.m.	Break and Lunch
		12:30-1:15 p.m.	Keynote: Making Best Practice – Common Practice Featured Speaker: <i>David Pollino, Deputy Chief Security Officer, Bank of the West</i>
		1:15-1:30 p.m.	Break
		1:30-2:30 p.m.	Keynote: Training & Preparing Our Cybersecurity Workforce for Tomorrow Featured Speaker: <i>Noel Kyle, Program Lead for Cybersecurity Education & Awareness, Department of Homeland Security</i>
BREAK OUT SESSIONS			
9:45-10:00 a.m.	Coffee and Networking Break		
10:15-11:00 a.m.	Small Businesses have Big Cyber Needs How much of your budget should be spent on security? Learn what the options are available in the market. Featured Speakers: <i>James Drever, MBA, CISO, WY Small Business Development Center Laura Baker, MBA, ARM, Medicine Bow Technologies</i>	2:30-2:45 p.m.	Coffee and Networking Break
		2:45-3:30 p.m.	BREAK OUT SESSIONS
10:15 - 11:00 a.m.	Is your security plan ready for retirement? How to reinvigorate your plan. Featured Speaker: <i>Jeffrey Krone, Security Architect CenturyLink</i>	2:45-3:30 p.m.	The Intersection of Standard Business Activity & Cyber Security Learn what successful companies are doing to train their non-IT employees. Featured Speaker: <i>Dustin Berger, Holland & Hart</i>
			Is 'the Cloud' Safe? Are my applications secure in the cloud with a reputable data center? Is my access to the cloud secure? Is my equipment at my office secure? Featured Speakers: <i>Luke Schneider, CEO Medicine Bow Technologies Kyle Prawel, Sr. Solution Architect Green House Data</i>
11:00-11:15 a.m.	Break		
11:15-12:00 p.m.	Attack of the Internet of Things! Are your smart devices becoming digital informants? Featured Speaker: <i>Dr. Mike Borowczak, University of Wyoming</i>	3:30-3:45 p.m.	Break
		3:45-4:45 p.m.	Keynote: The Nexus of Cyber Security - with an Eye toward the Future Featured Speaker: <i>Darren Van Booven, CISO Idaho National Laboratory</i>
11:15-12:00 p.m.	Case Studies in Evolved Cyber Operations		